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US and Canada Sales Regions   

Forrest Sibley
GULF COAST / SOUTHWEST  
Mobile: 225.620.8680
Forrest.Sibley@opwglobal.com

Open
SOUTHEAST 
Phone: 847.677.0333 
customerservice-
midland@opwglobal.com 

Tom Pellington
NORTHEAST 
Mobile: 513.382.5171
Tom.Pellington@opwglobal.com 

Troy Scarrow
NORTHWEST / CANADA 
Mobile: 312.286.0783
Troy.Scarrow@opwglobal.com 

Steve Wells
MIDWEST
Mobile: 815.307.2991 
Steve.Wells@opwglobal.com 

KEY ACCOUNTS 

Hannah Mullins
KEY ACCOUNT MANAGER  
903.261.0522
Hannah.Mullins@opwglobal.com 

Alex Bulle
MEXICO
Mobile: 442.173.3728
Alex.Bulle@opwglobal.com 

Toll Free: 847.677.0333

11044658
Cross-Out




